
70.1

15.7

21

1061010332N

1061010333N

1061010334N

Issue3-14/03/2024





（177.5X36.4X1.8）X1 （36.4X38.5X1.5）X1 （36.4X38.5X1.5）X1 （36.4X38.5X1.5）X1

（36.4X38.5X1.5）X1 （80X36.4X1.5）X1 （45X34X1.5）X2 （177.5X36.4X1.5）X1

（46.5X19.7X0.3）X4 （80.7X19.4X0.3）X1 （80.7X19.4X0.3）X1

（53X12X1.8）X1

（53X12X1.8）X1

（36.5X42X1.2）X2 （53X12X1.8）X1 （53X12X1.8）X1

20191817（36.4X12X1.8）X2 （1.1X42X0.5）X2 （10X3.5）X2 （79.4X21.5X1.5）X1



3

21 22 23 24

25

（30X11.4X1.2）X1 （30X11.4X1.2）X1 （75.4X11.4X1.2）X1 （76.2X29.5X0.3）X1

（28.7X3.8X1.2）X1



8*30mm�Wooden�Dowel�x�52

5*40mm�Screw�x�23

 Slide�rail x 2

�7*39mm�Cam�Bolt�x�27

3.5*14mm�Screw�x�16

Hinge�x�4

Plastic�buckle�x�7

K

Strip light  x 1

M N

 Slide�rail x 2

3.5*10mm�Screw�x�15

�Camlock�x�27

Back�Panel�Stiffener�x�24

 Adjustable Feet x 2 Shelf�Support�Pin�x�8

4

O



5



1

2

3

16

4

5
7

7

8

6

10

9

9

14

14

12

13

17

17

11

9

18

15

19

19

23

24
21

22

20

25

9

18

6



1

H x 8

Fixing the lamp strip (F) to the panel (1) with the components (I, L).

CL

L x 3

CI

CL

CI

I x 3

CF

F x 1

CF

A x 4

Secure the cam pin (A) to the part (1) with a screwdriver.

A X 8

1

7



  
1

  
2

CM

M x 1

H x 8

CL

L x 2

4

Secure rail (M) to part (4) with part (L). 

CM CL

CL

1 2

CM

M x 1

H x 8

CL

L x 2

5

CM
CL

CL
Secure rail (M) to part (5) with part (L). 

8



Step 5

9

Step�5

5
4

Attach�cam�bolt�(A)�to�part�(4,5)�with�a�screwdriver.

A x 4

Step�6 C

C x 12

C

C x 4

Insert wooden dowel (C) into part (6)

6



Step�7

B x 4

BB

BB BB

BB

4

6

5

Connect the panel (6) to the bulkhead (4, 5) and insert and lock the cam lock (B).

Step�8

10

Slide the back plate (10) into the groove as shown..
10



Step�9

Step�10

B x 2

C x 8

B

B x 8

C x 8

B

1

2

4

3

5

BB

BB

BB

BB

BB

BB

BB

BB

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

Insert wooden pin (C) into parts (2, 3, 4, 5). Connect parts (2, 3, 4, 5) to part (1), .

then insert cam lock (B) into (2, 3, 4, 5) and lock it..

9

9

9

9

18

18

Slide the back plate (9, 18) into the groove as shown..
11



Step�12

Step�11
C

C x 12

C

  C X 8

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC BC

BC

Insert wooden pin (C) into (2, 3, 4, 5).

.

11

Slide the back plate (11) into the groove as shown.. 12



Step�14

Step�13

CL

CI

H x 8

CL

L x 4

CI

I x 4

CF

8

The lamp strip (F) is fixed to the part (8) with the parts (I,L).

E

E x 8

Secure plate (8) with screwdriver screw (E)..

8

E

E
E

E
E

E E

E

13



Step�16

Step�15

Secure the midfoot (19) to the base plate (8) and the adjusting foot pad (G) to the midfoot (19)..

19

19

G x 2

8

J

J

J x 24

JJ

Attach�plastic�wedge�(J)�to�back�panels��using�screws�with�a�screwdriver. 14



Step�18

Step�17
D

D x 16

K

K x 4

D

D x 16

K

K x 4

D
D

D

D
K D

D
D

D
K

D
D

D

D
K D

D
D

D

D
D

D

D
K D

D
D

D
K

D
D

D

D
K D

D
D

D

14

14

12

13

Use�screws�(D)�to�secure�hinges�(k)�to�doors�(14),�
and�then�securehings�(K)�to�part�(12,�13)with�a�screwdriver.

A x 10A x 10

12

13

Attach�cam�bolt�(A)�to�part�(12,�13)�with�a�screwdriver. 15



Step 12

Step 13

C

C x 12

Step�19

Step�20

C

C�x 24

Bottom upBottom up

CC

CC

CC

CC

CC

CC
CC

CC
CC

CC
CC

CC
CC

CC

CC

CC

CC

CC

CC

CC

8

1

3

2

Insert�wooden�dowel�(C)�into�part�(1,�8,3,4).

B

B

B

B

8

12
2

1

cam�lock�(B)�to�part�(1,�2,�8)�to�lock�them. 16



Step�21

Step�22

1

83

B

B

B

B

13

cam�lock�(B)�to�part�(1,�3,�8)�to�lock�them.

C
C

C

x2 C
C

C
C

x2

17

B x 2

C x 8

B

B�x�2

C�x�8

B

17

17

B

B

13

12

Insert�wooden�dowel�(C)�into�parts�(17).
Attach�parts�(17)to�parts�(12,�13),�
then�insert�and�securecam�lock�(B)�to�parts�(17)�to�lock�them. 17



Step�23

Step�24

E

E�x�10

E

E
E

E

E

E

E

E
E

E

17

17

3

16

15

Attach�part(15)to�partsl(1,2,8,�17)using�screw(E)with�a�screwdriver.
Then�attach�part�(16)to�partsl(l,3,8,�17)using�screw(E)�with�a�screwdriver.

H

H�x�8

H
H

H

7

7

Insert�shelf�support�pin(H)into�part(2,3,4,5)

Place�part(16)on�the�top�of�support�pins. 18



Step�25

Slide the back panels (19) into grooves as per diagram.

Step�26

Secure parts (21, 22, 23, 25) with screwdriver screws.

E

E x 5

23

21

25

22

E

E

E

E

E

14

19



Step�27

Step�28

Attach cam bolt (A) to part (20) with a screwdriver.

Connect the drawer panel (20) to the drawer side panel and insert the cam lock (B) and lock it.

20

A x 4A x 5

A
A

A

A
A

20

B X 5

B

B

B

B

B

20



Step�29

Step�30

Secure rail (N) to part (21) with part (D).

21

CN

M x 1

H x 8

CL

L x 2

N

L

L

22

CN

M x 1

H x 8

CL

L x 2

L

L

N

Secure rail (N) to part (22) with part (D). 21



Step�31

20

Insert the drawer as shown.
22



O x 2

CO

CO

CO

CO

CO

Step�32


	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6
	页 7
	页 8
	页 9
	页 10
	页 11
	页 12
	页 13
	页 14
	页 15
	页 16
	页 17
	页 18
	页 19
	页 20
	页 21
	页 22
	页 23
	页 24

